
 
 

2020 Product Information 
1 colour added, 1 size added 

 

BZ02 – Baby T                                            
 
Fabric Composition 

 
See Colour Chips below. Organic Content certified to the OCS 
Note; this style is in transition to using only organic cotton  

 

  
Fabric Type/ Weight Interlock 200gsm.                                                  

  
Details Cotton/Elastane neck rib | Nickel-free snap poppers to shoulder 

opening for easy dressing | Flat, cover-stitch around neck, and at 
both sleeve and bottom hem 
 

Matching Styles BZ02S 

Colour Information 

Colour 
name 

Black 
Bubble 

Gum Pink 
Camouflage 

Green 
Charcoal 

Grey Melange 
Cobalt Blue Dusty Blue Fuchsia Heather Blue 

Heather 
Grey 

 Melange 

Kelly Green 
NEW 

Lavender 

 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% 
cotton 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

60% 
(organic) 

cotton 40% 
polyester 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% cotton 100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

60% 
(organic) 

cotton 40% 
polyester 

85% 
(organic) 

cotton 15% 
polyester 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

 
Pantone 
TCX Ref 

 

Pantone 
Black C 
19-4008 

204C 
15-2217 

5753C 
18-0328 

7540C 
19-3908 

7685C 
19-4048 

543C 
14-4317 

Process 
Magenta 
17-2034 

647U 
17-4015 

421C 
15-4703 

348C 
17-6153 

270C 
14-3911 

C 
M 
Y 
K 

0 
0 
0 

100 

0 
58 
3 
0 

25 
0 
79 
73 

59 
51 
44 
14 

91 
73 
11 
1 

25 
5 
7 
0 

0 
100 
15 
0 

69 
32 
0 

51 

20 
10 
20 
0 

90 
0 

85 
24 

31 
27 
0 
0 

            

Colour 
name 

Mint Mocha 
Nautical 

Navy 
Orange 

Organic 
Natural 

Powder 
Pink 

Red Soft Yellow Surf Blue White  

 

100% 
cotton 

60% 
(organic) 

cotton 40% 
polyester 

100% 
cotton 

100% cotton 100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% cotton 100% 
cotton 

100% 
cotton 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

 

Pantone 
TCX Ref 

351C 
13-0117 

Ginger 
Snap 

17-1418 

282C 
19-3940 

1585C 
16-1364 

Warm 
Grey01 
13-0002 

706C 
12-1310 

200C 
18-1761 

7402C 
12-0720 

Blue Atoll 
16-4535 

Pantone 
White 

11-0601 
 

C 
M 
Y 
K 

17 
0 

16 
0 

0 
16 
27 
42 

100 
68 
0 
54 

0 
51 

100 
0 

10 
10 
15 
0 

0 
15 
5 
0 

0 
100 
63 
12 

0 
7 

41 
0 

100 
16 
0 

18 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

            

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide 
        

Age/ 
Months 

0-3 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24 2-3 years 
*2-3 years available in Black, Dusty Blue, Heather Grey Melange, Nautical 

Navy, Powder Pink and White only To Fit 
Height 

53/60 cm 60/66cm 66/76cm 76/86cm 86/93cm 92-98cm 

        

Wash Care Information 
 

 
 

Certification/Logos - All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World. 

------------------Mantis World logos------------------ ------------------External Certifications------------------- 
Mantis World own 

logos 
   HGM, CGM, MC, HB 100% organic cotton colourways only 

 

 

   

  

   OEKO-TEX® 100 OCS Blended OCS100 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 50 Pakistan/Tanzania/Bangladesh 61112090 
SKU Information   Sheet information 

SKUs 2019: 100 SKUs 2020: 111 Net change: +11 Issue 1; 29/07/19 


